TTELAE EREEAR (BRHEAKOEERO)
RHARAE TEEER MBEKIEHEE BOKTRE
H A+ B { H{+ HAi+

m3 m3] B ¥ m3

10 0.00 1B | 1020 | 5#@® 1H 0 1H 3.41
2F 0.00 2R 94.0 | H{D 20 0 2H 3.36
3H 0.00 30 87.0 | #@® 3H 12,480 3§ 3.34
4R 0.00 4H 8.0 | #(® 4H 0 4H 3.44
5H 0.00 58 76.0 | HD 5H 12,480 5A 3.32
6H 0.00 6H 1.0 | £& 6H 4,170 6H 3.38
7H 20.12 7H 82.0 | 7D 78 12,460 7H 3.42
8H 0.00 $H 9.0 | A& 8H 0 8H 3.36
9[ 0.00 ¢J=! 91.0 | FE® 9F 0 9H 3.33
108 0.00 108 | 840 | B#® 10A 12,440 ‘108 3.42
118 0.00 ng [ 7o | #@® 11H 0 118 3.36
12H 0.00 128 | 10 | BE@® 12H | 12,480 128 3.41
138 2.65 138 | 7.0 | H@® 13A 4,160 138 3.38
14H 0.00 148 | 700 | #@® 14H 0 14A 3.32
15H 0.00 150 | 730 | £#® 15R 0 158 3.38
16 H 0.00 188 | 73.0 | H#@® 16 A 0 168 3.43
17H 0.00 17H | 73.0 | A& 178 0 178 3.38
180 0.00 188 | 3.0 | HE® 18 1 0 188 3.41
198 0.62 198 | 740 | HE 19 F 0 198 3.39
20H 17.06 208 | 9.0 | H@® 208 0 20 H 0.53
218 0.00 218 | 1110 | HE@® 210 8,300 21H 0.28
221 0.00 28 | 1110 | 7@ 22 H 0 22 F 3.36
23F 0.00 28 | 1110 | H#® 23 H 0 23R 3.42
94 0.00 248 | 1110 | H#@ 24 0 24/ 3.43
25 0.00 258 | 1110 | 5@ 25 H 4,210 25 A 3.40
268 0.00 268 | 1050 | 5@ 26 H 4,160 26 H 3.42
27H 2.58 278 | 1010 | H(E® 27H 8,320 | o7 3.44
28 H 0.00 288 | 980 | A® 28 H 8,310 28 H 3.36

-

EERE

-
£F | 43.03 oft | 8.1 &t | 103,970] | A& 88.88




SRNTELH E EE

EEAR (BHKLEIERO)

7RG TER H BAERRE AKiEMHE
B B A | 1AA—— | HRA—p— | WA
kwh m3
1R 0.0 18 506.0 16 | 1837.572 | 1837.572 |  0.000
2 0.0 2R 481.0 28 | 1837572 | 1837.572 | 0.000
3H 0.0 3R 544.0 3R | 1837.572 | 1830.348 | 1776
4 0.0 4H 555.0 48 | 1839.318 | 1810497 | 1.149
5H 250.0 5 526.0 5A | 1810497 | 1842675 | 2.178
6 0.0 6 563.0 68 | 1842.675 | 1844.731 | 2.056
7H 0.0 TH 603.0 7H 1844.731 1849.077 4.346
8H 0.0 8 476.0 8H | 1840.077 | 1849.077 | 0.000
9 0.0 9R 482.0 9F | 1840.077 | 1849.077 | 0.000
10H 0.0 108 | 4900 108 | 1849.077 | 1849.873 | 0.796
116 0.0 1R | 4760 117 | 1849.873 | 1849.873 | 0.000
121 0.0 128 | 5280 128 | 1849.873 | 1853.343 | 3.470
138 | 280.0 138 | 5160 138 | 1853.343 | 1854.453 | 1.110
148 0.0 148 | 419.0 14F | 1854.453 | 1856.159 | 1.706
158 0.0 15 | 3930 158 | 1856.159 | 1856.159 | 0.000
160 0.0 16F | 366.0 168 | 1856.159 | 1856.159 | 0.000
178 0.0 17H | 424.0 178 | 1856.159 | 1858.358 | 2.199
18 0.0 18F | 5180 18F | 1858.358 | 1860.459 | 2.101
19 0.0 190 | 485.0 19A | 1860.459 | 1862.121 | 1.662
20H 0.0 20H 502.0 200 1862.121 1863.131 1.010
21H 0.0 21B | 472.0 21A | 1863.131 | 1864.391 | 1.260
22H 0.0 228 | 3730 22H | 1864.391 | 1864.391 | 0.000
230 0.0 238 | 4420 230 | 1864.391 | 1864.391 | 0.000
24H 0.0 248 | 4130 24B | 1864.391 | 1864.391 | 0.000
250 0.0 258 | 4440 25A | 1864.391 | 1865.374 | 0.983
26 F 0.0 268 | 5300 26R | 1865.374 | 1866.626 | 1.252
27H 0.0 218 | 504.0 27H | 1866.626 | 1869.382 | 2.756
28H | 230.0 288 | 5240 28H | 1860.382 | 1872.658 | 3.276
1872.658 (1872.658)
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
&% | 760.0 &8 | 135850 | &% | — — 35.086




